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State/City Company Contact Email Phone Website
Victoria/ Melbourne
Homestay AHN Coral melbourne@homestaynetwork.org +61394356621 |www.homestaynetwork.org
SAS Nicole saccomm@student-accommodation.com.au [+61 3 9485-1900 [http://www.student-accommodation.com.au/
University Accomodation
Monash Monash Residential Karen has@monashcollege.edu.au +61399020318 |http://www.mrs.monash.edu.au/oncampus
Swinburne Swinburne Residences |John jglynn@swin.edu.au +6139214 4557 |http://www.swinburne.edu.au/accommodation
Unilodge info@unilodge.com.au +61732333701 |www.unilodge.com.au
NSW/Sydney
Homestay
AHN NSW Winny sydney@homestaynetwork.org +6129264 0470 |www.homestaynetwork.org
Global Experience Agnus marketing@globalexperience.com.au +61292644022 |http://www.globalexperience.com.au
University Accomodation
Sydney Homestay Network Ali placements@homestaynetwork.com.au +61294123100 |http://homestaynetwork.com.au
Wollongong UOW Homestay Tarcita homestay-enquiries @uow.edu.au +614252 8236
UTS Sydney UTS Housing Service housing.service@uts.edu.au +6129514 1529
South Australia/Adelaide
Homestay
AHN Toni adelaide@homestaynetwork.org +61871221674 |www.homestaynetwork.org
University Accomodation
Adelaide University Bradford College Debbie debbie.armstrong@adelaide.edu.au 61883133229
Western Australia/ Perth
Homestay
AHN Kellie perth@homestaynetwork.org +6161418690 www.homestaynetwork.org
Queensland Brisbane
Homestay
AHN Julie brisbane@homestaynetwork.org +6173122 3595 |www.homestaynetwork.org
goldcoast@homestaynetwork.org +6175591 3322
Griffith Griffith Homestay Samantha [homestay@agriffith.edu.au +617 37357919 |https://www.griffith.edu.au/accommodation/homesta
ACT/ Canberra
Homestay AHN Coral melbourne@homestaynetwork.org +61394356621 |www.homestaynetwork.org
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